Race Date
November 19, 2022

Overall
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Name
Devin Smith
Jack Galminas
Rolandas Strikauskis
Nadia Bowden
Mike Ciccarelli
Jakob Wellman
Dustin Watts
Lucas Rudofski
Kara Ciccarelli
Maggie Corner
Ella Maldonado
Tyler Jastrzab
James Roy
Brian Schickel
Brendan Vlasak
Brandon Kane
Brittany Pirc
Nathan Jastrzab
Jill Verdeyen
Samuel Wittenkeller
Brady Sorensen
Jayden West
Kenneth Sutor
Steven Arnold
Stella Ciccarelli
Mike Rudofski
Bryan Reiser
Amy Bowden
Elijah James
Noah James
Colin White
Jordan White
George Fite
Bob Coleman
Nathan Rubino
Maddox Meyer
Braydon Simpson
Quinten Fideli
Andrew Haigh
Cole Orlikowski
Vinny Ciccarelli
Lindsay Fideli
Jim O'Neill
Ryan Galminas
Kelly Galminas
Christopher Day
Brody Sorensen

2022 New Lenox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Mokena IL
Aurora IL
New Lenox
Mokena IL
New Lenox

L

L
L

New Lenox
Mokena IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL
Plainfield IL
Mokena IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Elwood IL

Mokena IL
Frankfort IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox

L
L

New Lenox
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
New Lenox IL
Orland Park IL
Mokena IL

Mokena IL

Mokena IL

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
6135 18
6272 15
6405 51
6219 16
6231 41
6427 16
6420 27
6379 14
6230 40
6240 31
6319 17
6292 11
6374 31
6383 15
6416 16
6298 41
6368 26
6291 8
6414 41
6438 12
6395 10
6429 13
6406 60
6203 50
6232 10
6132 50
6372 41
6218 44
6285 14
6286 15
6432 12
6434 43
6266 57
6236 33
6136 12
6332 13
6388 13
6265 16
6279 47
6358 13
6233 11
6264 40
6353 55
6274 11
6273 45
6248 37
6396 12
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Time Pace
17:38.3 5:41/M
17:56.9 5:47/M
20:07.4 6:30/M
20:22.7 6:34/M
20:29.7 6:37/M
20:41.5 6:41/M
21:20.4 6:53/M
21:55.5 7:04/M
22:11.5 7:10/M
22:14.3 7:10/M
22:25.8 7:14/M
22:26.5 7:14/M
22:58.8 7:25/M
23:19.4 7:31/M
23:19.9 7:32/M
23:26.2 7:34/M
23:44.2 7:39/M
24:01.2 7:45/M
24:.07.7 7:47/M
24:21.5 7:51/M
24:35.9 7:56/M
24:36.5 7:56/M
24:38.1 7:57/M
24:38.5 7:57/M
24:51.5 8:01/M
24:51.9 8:01/M
24:57.6 8:03/M
24:59.6 8:04/M
25:16.2 8:09/M
25:16.3 8:09/M
25:24.7 8:12/M
25:32.7 8:14/M
25:43.7 8:18/M
25:43.7 8:18/M
26:01.6 8:24/M
26:12.5 8:27/M
26:31.4 8:33/M
26:38.7 8:36/M
26:42.1 8:37/M
26:44.1 8:37/M
26:46.7 8:38/M
26:51.6 8:40/M
27:05.6 8:44/M
27:13.7 8:47/M
27:19.4 8:49/M
27:23.9 8:50/M
27:33.2 8:53/M

11/19/2022 09:19:23



Race Date
November 19, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Aidan Weathers
Izaac Oost
Alison Johnson
Ben Wittenkeller
Bill Auchstetter
Angela Skonicki

Jennifer McCutcheon

Jaime Gelfo
Hank Tridgell
Lisa Haigh

Kylee West
Sarah Roy

Guy Tridgell
Brandon Feeley
Bobbi Almodovar
David Skonicki
Jeff Miller
Rebecca Capp
Kim Auchstetter
Sarah Day
Leonzio Bencic
Robin Ellis
Vincent Bencic
Melissa Gutierrez
Mark Mullane
Brittney Bolhuis
Amanda Dionne
Mia Borst

Amy Ulm

Carter Partin
Ruthanne Bagwell
Jacob Labriola
Dominic Rubino
Nadine Scodro

Francesca Krivanec

Emma Matelski
Dylan Secor
Michael Murino
Jennifer Rubino
Ryan Secor
Mary Feeley
Brycen Jelley
Jonathon Jelley
Luke Rubino
James Martin
Harry Morrison
Matthew White

2022 New Lenox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL
Tinley Park IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL

Plainfield IL
Mokena IL
Naperville 1L
Mokena IL

Mokena IL
New Lenox IL

Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Manhattan IL
Manteno IL
Manhattan IL
Channahon IL

Manhattan IL

New Lenox IL

New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL

Manhattan IL

Mokena IL

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
6421 10
6355 10
6138 35
6437 48
6204 56
6389 22
6326 50
6276 44
6411 13
6280 49
6430 13
6375 30
6410 50
6262 37
6201 45
6390 15
6338 42
6224 37
6205 56
6249 37
6139 13
6260 50
6212 10
6278 25
6341 28
6216 34
6255 34
6217 33
6412 50
6364 9
6206 33
6313 11
6376 9
6137 58
6308 25
6322 11
6386 9
6342 42
6377 40
6387 41
6263 36
6294 9
6295 41
6378 9
6321 72
6340 9
6435
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Time Pace
27:34.4 8:54/M
27:37.1 8:55/M
27:39.2 8:55/M
27:41.3 8:56/M
28:08.2 9:05/M
28:11.1 9:06/M
28:16.9 9:07/M
28:40.5 9:15/M
28:54.6 9:20/M
28:56.3 9:20/M
29:17.4 9:27/M
29:31.1 9:31/M
29:48.9 9:37/M
29:58.9 9:40/M
30:12.7 9:45/M
30:12.9 9:45/M
30:14.3 9:45/M
30:24.6 9:49/M
30:25.7 9:49/M
30:31.5 9:51/M
30:37.2 9:53/M
30:37.9 9:53/M
30:37.9 9:53/M
30:46.4 9:56/M
30:46.5 9:56/M
30:47.1 9:56/M
30:48.1 9:56/M
30:49.1 9:57/M

30:59.7 10:00/M
31:38.2 10:12/M
31:44.9 10:15/M
32:02.1 10:20/M
32:07.9 10:22/M
32:13.9 10:24/M
32:14.2 10:24/M
32:37.6 10:31/M
32:42.2 10:33/M
32:49.7 10:35/M
32:56.5 10:38/M
33:20.9 10:45/M
33:40.2 10:52/M
33:42.4 10:52/M
33:42.8 10:53/M
34:00.8 10:58/M
34:15.9 11:03/M
34:22.1 11:05/M
34:36.5 11:10/M

11/19/2022 09:19:24



Race Date
November 19, 2022

Overall
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Jessica McCorkle
Tina Pirc
Noah Weathers
Whyatt Manning
Hannah Berg
Abby Hernandez
Walt Schickel
Zachary Johnson
Julie Planera
Noah Oost
Julie Oost
John Villasenor
Joe Kubik
Jamie McGrath
Logan McGrath

Iris Balogh-Pfefferkorn

Perla Frazier
Valerie Swanson

Christopher Rya Pfefferkorn

Sabrina Murino
Maria Frazier
Sara Weathers
Andrea Ryan
Erin Franklin
Megan Michals
Abigail White
Ashlee Jelley
April Keim
Allison Poolitsan
Dana Willmeng
Ella Lacek
Maggie Lacek
Julia Klepacki
London Diamond
Mike Diamond
Jake Kubik
Joseph Kubik
Stan Wertelka
Anthony Johnson
Allen Capp
Bryan Juricek
Hailey Cerniuk
Brian Jamrock
Margaret Slavik
Nichole Reiser
Kathrynne Skonicki

Cynthia Coglianese

2022 New Lenox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Manhattan IL
Elwood IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL

Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL

Orland Park IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL
Palos Heights IL
New Lenox IL

Mokena IL
New Lenox
New Lenox
New Lenox

L
L
L

Mokena IL

Mokena IL
New Lenox IL
Tinley Park IL
Plainfield IL

New Lenox IL

Mokena IL
Mokena IL
New Lenox IL

Mokena IL

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
6325 31
6369 59
6422 9
6320 10
6213 29
6283 36
6384 41
6297 16
6370 37
6357 10
6356 42
6415 60
6310 53
6328 38
6329 11
6208 10
6269 11
6407 51
6367 45
6343 41
6268 44
6423 39
6380 39
6267 41
6335 9
6431 10
6293 38
6300 39
6371 36
6436 40
6314 9
6315 39
6305 10
6253 10
6254 39
6309 26
6311 30
6428 63
6296 44
6223 40
6134 36
6229 10
6287 41
6392 59
6373 40
6391 46
6235 43
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Time Pace
34:37.1 11:10/M
34:37.7 11:10/M
34:51.1 11:15/M
35:07.9 11:20/M
35:19.3 11:24/M
35:24.7 11:25/M
35:45.6 11:32/M
35:50.3 11:34/M
35:53.7 11:35/M
36:04.7 11:38/M
36:10.5 11:40/M
36:15.6 11:42/M
36:37.7 11:49/M
36:39.3 11:49/M
36:39.5 11:50/M
36:46.5 11:52/M
36:47.1 11:52/M
36:48.2 11:52/M
36:52.3 11:54/M
36:59.1 11:56/M
37.01.6 11:57/M
37:03.5 11:57/M
37:15.2 12:01/M
37:22.5 12:03/M
37:.41.7 12:10/M
37:41.7 12:10/M
38:14.4 12:20/M
38:15.6 12:21/M
38:15.6 12:21/M
38:17.3 12:21/M
38:20.7 12:22/M
38:20.8 12:22/M
38:29.6 12:25/M
38:29.9 12:25/M
38:29.9 12:25/M
39:05.7 12:37/M
39:06.2 12:37/M
39:16.8 12:40/M
39:22.5 12:42/M
39:29.6 12:44/M
39:29.8 12:44/M
39:39.1 12:47/M
39:40.3 12:48/M
40:05.7 12:56/M
40:06.8 12:56/M
40:08.5 12:57/M
40:09.1 12:57/M

11/19/2022 09:19:25



Race Date
November 19, 2022

Overall
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Name
Greyson Dorr
Anya Stojak
Megan Sorensen
Jackie Stojak
Trisha Dorr
Colton Partin
Ashley Partin
Elizabeth Okon
Julie Kersten
Annabelle Andrews

Veronica Baldermann

Zachary Derosa
Paul Derosa
Matthew Matelski
Monica Matelski
Elizabeth White
Kelli Cleven
Melissa Dressler
Sydney Kokolus
Anna Denton

Joy Kokolus

Mike Sorensen
Adelaide Leonard
John Leonard
Nisse Freyer
Olivia Freyer
Jennifer McManus
Laurie Cerle
Gavin Collins
Samantha Collins
Dan Barton
Connor Barton
Caera O'Hanley
Gianna Michals
Ava Michals
Melissa Michals
Dan Murtaugh
Debbie Murtaugh
Richard Morris
John McManus
Amy Nachel

Ella Nachel

David Nachel
Michelene Schmidt
Kim Kwak

Judy Van Lonkhuyzen

2022 New Lenox Gobbler Gauntlet 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Mokena IL

Mokena IL

Mokena IL
New Lenox IL
Plainfield IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL

Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Arlington Heights IL

Frankfort IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Joliet IL
Joliet IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL

Mokena IL

Mokena IL
Mokena IL

L
L
L

New Lenox

New Lenox
New Lenox

Mokena IL
New Lenox

L

Homer Glen IL
New Lenox IL
Homer Glen IL

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend

5K Run
6257 11
6401 10
6397 39
6402 45
6258 47
6365 9
6363 38
6354 38
6304 70
6202 20
6207 28
6252 10
6133 12
6323 12
6324 47
6433 42
6234 26
6259 39
6307 10
6251 39
6306 41
6398 49
6317 8
6318 43
6270 38
6271 9
6330 58
6228 57
6237 9
6239 35
6210 40
6209 9
6350 9
6334 8
6333 8
6336 41
6344 54
6345 58
6339 64
6331 60
6346 42
6348 10
6347 46
6385 55
6312 47
6413 51
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Time Pace
40:11.7 12:58/M
40:12.9 12:58/M
40:23.9 13:02/M
40:24.1 13:02/M
40:28.7 13:03/M
41:04.3 13:15/M
41:04.5 13:15/M
41:05.2 13:15/M
41:35.1 13:25/M
41:55.3 13:31/M
41:55.6 13:31/M
42:03.6 13:34/M
42:08.2 13:36/M
42:22.7 13:40/M
42:22.8 13:40/M
42:54.2 13:50/M
43:27.3 14:01/M
43:41.5 14:06/M
44:13.6 14:16/M
44:14.1 14:16/M
44:14.1 14:16/M
44:41.6 14:25/M
44:53.3 14:29/M
44:53.6 14:29/M
45:11.2 14:35/M
45:11.8 14:35/M
45:20.3 14:38/M
45:20.9 14:38/M
45:33.3 14:42/M
45:33.5 14:42/M
45:47.3 14:46/M
45:47.8 14:46/M
46:07.6 14:53/M
50:19.8 16:14/M
50:31.6 16:18/M
50:36.3 16:19/M
52:52.2 17:03/M
52:52.6 17:03/M
55:10.7 17:48/M
55:10.8 17:48/M
56:05.2 18:06/M
56:09.4 18:07/M
56:15.1 18:09/M
57:58.7 18:42/M
57:58.9 18:42/M
58:00.7 18:43/M

11/19/2022 09:19:25



